
Runde 1 Runde 2 Runde 3 Runde 4 Runde 5 Endspiele  Pl. 1,2,3+4 SIEGERTEAM

 ab 15.04.

letzter Spieltag: letzter Spieltag letzter Spieltag letzter Spieltag letzter Spieltag letzter Spieltag

12.05. 09.06. 07.07. 28.07. 11.08. 28.08.

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo 

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

32

Beate + Peter Stolz

5

Alex Drüen + Kirsten Tepner

Thorsten + Anja Lauricks

6

Vera + Eric Hillen

Norma + Klaus Grah

13

Simon Jäschke + Philipp Domagala

FREI

14

Ralph Grzeca + Eric Moser

FREI

11

Robert + Angela Wagner

FREI

12

Monika + Rainer Hellwig

FREI

17

Emmy Brugmann + Silke Eul

Andreas Berger + Camillo Kluge

Rainer + Konny van der Velden

9

Harald Kenner + Werner Wischerm.

FREI

10

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo

FREI

4

7

Christel + Paul Tenbörg

Mark + Frank Fischer

8

Werner Wesseler + Volker Kraska

Brunhilde + Werner Butschko

1

Nadine + Dieter Lohkamp

Ricardo Thentie + Andreas Pösken

2

Klaus Klein + Guido Henseler

Claudia Schmidt + Jörg Deister

3

Kurt Baum + Herm. Hantermann

Ricarda T-Ullenb. + Ulla T-Hockm.

FREI

18

Peter Skrzypczak + Christof Eggert

FREI

15

Carsten Rokitt + Ben Hillen

FREI

16

Cuneyt Uzkan + Hans Paukens

FREI

21

Sibylle Skrzypczak + Tanja Wesseler

FREI

22

Mitra Mir Emadi + Martin Fischer

FREI

19

Markus Hockmann + Holger Guddat

FREI

20

Michael Wendorf + Toni Bahr

FREI

26

Theresa Meyer + Michael Hammersch.

FREI

23

Frank Fillgert + Michael Heuwinkel

FREI

24

Manfred Smaniotto + Norbert Jähnke

FREI

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

FREI

Rainer + Konny van der Velden

Rainer + Konny van der Velden

Werner Wesseler + Volker Kraska

Alex Drüen + Kirsten Tepner

Vera + Eric Hillen

Ricardo Thentie + Andreas Pösken

Klaus Klein + Guido Henseler

Klaus Klein + Guido Henseler

Rainer + Konny van der Velden

Kurt Baum + Herm. Hantermann

Alex Drüen + Kirsten Tepner

Harald Kenner + Werner Wischerm.

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo 

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo 

Robert + Angela Wagner

Werner Wesseler + Volker Kraska

Mark + Frank Fischer

Werner Wesseler + Volker Kraska

Werner Wesseler + Volker Kraska

Sibylle Skrzypczak + Tanja Wesseler

Ralph Grzeca + Eric Moser

Simon Jäschke + Philipp Domagala

Carsten Rokitt + Ben Hillen

Cuneyt Uzkan + Hans Paukens

Cuneyt Uzkan + Hans Paukens

Monika + Rainer Hellwig

Monika + Rainer Hellwig

Sven Schmidt + Swen Namyslo 

Simon Jäschke + Philipp Domagala

Simon Jäschke + Philipp Domagala

25

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

Frank + Jan Tersteegen

Ines Eggert + Anke Neines Kraska

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

Theresa Meyer + Michael Hammersch.

Markus + Tamara Bellgardt

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

Markus + Tamara Bellgardt

Frank Fillgert + Michael Heuwinkel

Manfred Smaniotto + Norbert Jähnke

Peter Skrzypczak + Christof Eggert

Sibylle Skrzypczak + Tanja Wesseler

Michael Wendorf + Toni Bahr

Sibylle Skrzypczak + Tanja Wesseler

Mitra Mir Emadi + Martin Fischer

Frank Fillgert + Michael Heuwinkel

Emmy Brugmann + Silke Eul

Peter Skrzypczak + Christof Eggert

Peter Skrzypczak + Christof Eggert

Markus Hockmann + Holger Guddat

Markus Hockmann + Holger Guddat

Sabine + Frank Ziel

Stefan + Dieter Schneppenheim

             Jahresmatchplay by 

Beate + Peter Stolz

FREI

Peter Skrzypczak + Christof Eggert

Frank + Jan Tersteegen

29

Sabine + Frank Ziel

Sabine + Frank Ziel

FREI

30

Ulli Schneppenheim + Sabine Stefani

Ulli Schneppenheim + Sabine Stefani

FREI

31

Frank + Jan Tersteegen

Frank + Jan Tersteegen

FREI

27

Markus + Tamara Bellgardt

FREI

28

Ines Eggert + Anke Neines Kraska

FREI


